LPLME MARKET REPORT 9/2/2025

SLAUGHTER COWS

ANNANDALE BF 1420 168
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1865 165
WILLMAR BF 1365 165
SEBEKA BF 1155 162
FOLEY BF 1320 161.25
FOLEY BF 1270 160
SWANVILLE HOL 1750 157.5
LONG PRAIRIE BF 1550 157
SWANVILLE HOL 1925 156.5
FOLEY BF 1345 156
EAGLE BEND BF 1440 155.5
SWANVILLE HOL 1875 155.5
SWANVILLE HOL 1515 155
BURTRUM HOL 1820 154
LITTLE FALLS HOL 2105 149.5
CLARISSA HOL 1870 148.5
ANNANDALE BF 1320 146.5
BROWERVILLE BF 1660 146
PRINCETON BF 1145 145
LONG PRAIRIE BF 1145 145
SWANVILLE HOL 1520 145
SEBEKA BF 1460 144.5
SWANVILLE HOL 1535 144
ANNANDALE BF 1245 144
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1575 143
SWANVILLE HOL 1515 140
FOLEY BF 1425 139.5
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1565 138
MAPLE LAKE HOL 1280 135
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1740 135
ANNANDALE BF 1575 135
SWANVILLE HOL 1640 134
MAPLE LAKE BF 980 134
LONG PRAIRIE HOL 1150 134
SAUK CENTER HOL 1395 133.5
RANDALL HOL 1400 133
SWANVILLE HOL 1370 130
SWANVILLE HOL 1670 130
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1350 129
MOTLEY BF 1215 129
SWANVILLE HOL 1515 128
MAPLE LAKE HOL 1115 128
EAGLE BEND BF 860 128

WILLMAR BF 1460 127



SEBEKA
BURTRUM
SWANVILLE
FORESTON
PRINCETON
SAUK CENTER
STAPLES
ROCK VALLEY
LONG PRAIRIE
SWANVILLE
RICHMOND
SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
GREY EAGLE
FRAZEE
LITTLE FALLS
FOLEY

LONG PRAIRIE
FREEPORT
LONG PRAIRIE
SWANVILLE
RICHMOND
LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS
CALLOWAY
LONG PRAIRIE
SAUK CENTER
RICHMOND
MAPLE LAKE
MAPLE LAKE
ROCK VALLEY
FREEPORT
RICHMOND
SAUK CENTER
FOLEY

LONG PRAIRIE
RICHMOND
SAUK CENTER

SLAUGHTER BULLS

SEBEKA
WAVERLY
GREY EAGLE

BF

HOL
HOL
HOL
BF

HOL
HOL
JER
BF

HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
JER
HOL
HOL
BF

JER
HOL
HOL
JER
HOL
HOL
HOL
JER

RODEO
BF
HOL

1730
1160
1535
1400
1165
1465
1120
1080
1065
1695
1585
1245
1085
1290
1145
1130
1285
1220
1105
1005
1225
1270
1445
1735
1290
1325
1215

945
1140
1200
1120

900
1065
1190
1005
1100
1535
1475

800

1340
1765
1655

127
126.5
125
125
125
124
124
121.5
120.5
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
119
118
117
117
115
114
114
113
111
110.5
110
110
108
107.5
105.5
105
105
102
100.5
94.5
89.5
88
81

209
190
186



FAT CATTLE

GREY EAGLE HOL 1655 508.75
BURTRUM CHAR 1450 247
CARLOS XBRED 1320 2455
OLIVIA BF 1300 242
BOWLUS XBRED 1375 242
BURTRUM BF 1570 240
SWANVILLE XBRED 1670 239.75
BOWLUS XBRED 1430 237
LONG PRAIRIE BF 1290 235.75
CLARISSA XBRED 1395 235.5
NELSON XBRED 1385 235.5
BOWLUS CHAR 1370 235.5
OLIVIA BF 1530 234.25
CARLOS XBRED 1505 230
SWANVILLE XBRED 1555 228
OLIVIA XBRED 1345 220
CARLOS XBRED 1525 220
NELSON HOL 1660 214
VERNDALE HOL 1515 210
NELSON HOL 1335 208.5
VERNDALE HOL 1630 207.5
GREY EAGLE HOL 1445 206
GREY EAGLE HOL 1425 195
VERNDALE HOL 1590 195
REPLACEMENT TYPE

FOLEY BRED BF COW 3075
FOLEY BRED BF COW 3075
FOLEY BRED BF COW 3075
FOLEY BRED BF COW 3075
FOLEY BRED BF COW 3075
FOLEY BRED BF COW 2725
FOLEY BRED BF COW 2650
FOLEY BRED BF COW 2650
FOLEY BRED BF COW 2650
FOLEY BRED BF COW 2625
FOLEY BRED BF COW 2625
FOLEY BRED BF COW 2625
FOLEY BRED BF COW 2585
FOLEY BRED BF COW 2585
FOLEY BRED BF COW 2525

FEEDER CATTLE



EAGLE BEND
EAGLE BEND
EAGLE BEND
EAGLE BEND
EAGLE BEND
EAGLE BEND
EAGLE BEND
EAGLE BEND
EAGLE BEND
EAGLE BEND
RICE
SEBEKA

BABY CALVES

PIERZ

WORTHINGTON

LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS
GLENWOOD
WILLMAR
LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
VISTA

WORTHINGTON

OSAKIS
LONG PRAIRIE
PIERZ
FREEPORT
VISTA
VISTA
VISTA
BURTRUM
ANNADALE
OSAKIS
FORESTON
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
VISTA
VISTA

BF
HOL
XBRED
XBRED
HOL
XBRED
HOL
CHAR X
XBRED
JER
HOL
JER

XBRED
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
BF
BF
BF
XBRED
BF
BF
XBRED
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF

460
315
380
505
455
480
525
765
460
515
935
600

342.5
339
328
280
275
263
260
250

237.5
214
200
180

13580

1600
1600
1550
1550
1550
1550
1435
1410
1400
1400
1375
1375
1375
1375
1375
1370
1370
1360
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1340
1335
1335
1335
1335
1330



ANNADALE
BROWERVILLE
WILLMAR
VISTA
MELROSE
SAUK CENTER
CARLOS

LONG PRAIRIE
SAUK CENTER
LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS
CARLOS

LONG PRAIRIE
LITTLE FALLS
LONG PRAIRIE
WILLMAR
WORTHINGTON
WORTHINGTON
WORTHINGTON
WORTHINGTON
SAUK CENTER
WORTHINGTON
WORTHINGTON
WORTHINGTON
WILLMAR
ANNADALE
GLENWOOD
WILLMAR
SEBEKA

LONG PRAIRIE
WILLMAR
ANNADALE
GLENWOOD
CLARISSA
GLENWOOD
LONG PRAIRIE
LONG PRAIRIE
LONG PRAIRIE
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
LONG PRAIRIE
ANNADALE
PIERZ

EAGLE BEND
LONG PRAIRIE
RANDALL
PIERZ

LONG PRAIRIE
SEBEKA

BF

BF

BF

BF
XBRED
BF
XBRED
XBRED
BF

BF

BF
XBRED
XBRED
BF
XBRED
BF

BF

BF

BF

BF

BF

BF

BF

BF

BF

BF

BF

BF
XBRED
XBRED
BF
XBRED
BF
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
HOL
HOL
HOL
XBRED
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL

1330
1330
1325
1325
1325
1320
1320
1320
1320
1300
1300
1290
1290
1270
1270
1250
1250
1250
1250
1250
1250
1235
1235
1235
1225
1205
1200
1200
1150
1125
1125
1100
1100
1100
975
975
975
960
950
950
925
915
900
900
900
885
880
880
880



BROWERVILLE
PIERZ
ANNADALE
ANNADALE
GREY EAGLE
GREY EAGLE
PIERZ

SAUK CENTER
ANNADALE
SEBEKA
SEBEKA
LONG PRAIRIE
FRAZE

LONG PRAIRIE
LONG PRAIRIE
SWANVILLE
MELROSE
VISTA
ANNADALE
CARLOS
SEBEKA

HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
XBRED
HOL
HOL
XBRED
HOL
HOL
XBRED
HOL
XBRED
XBRED

880
875
875
875
870
870
860
860
850
850
850
835
830
830
830
825
810
800
800
800
800



